CZESTOCHOWA - LUBLINIEC
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CZESTOCHOWA X |2.50/3.003.50|3.504.00|4.50|5.00|5.50|6.00|6.00
GNASZYN-DOSPEL | 2.50| X |2.50|3.00|3.00 | 3.50 4.00|4.50 5.00 5.506.00

GNASZYN PKP 3.00 250, x |3.00|3.003.50|4.00|4.50|4.505.00|5.50

WYRAZOW 3.50 [3.00 [3.00| X |3.00]3.00 3.50 | 4.004.005.00|5.50
SUACHOWNIA 13 50/3.00(3.00(3.00| x |2.50|3.003.50 4.00|5.005.50
TRZEPIZURY 4.00 [3.50 [3.50 |3.00 | 2.50| X |2.50|3.00|4.00 |5.00 5.50
PIETRZAKI 4.50 | 4.00 | 4.00 |3.50 |3.00 | 2.50| x |3.00|4.00 |4.50 |5.50

HERBY STARE 5.00 | 4.50 | 4.50 4.00|3.503.003.00 x |3.50|4.50|5.00

LISOW 5.50 | 5.00 | 4.50  4.00 | 4.00 4.00 | 4.00(3.50| x |3.00|4.00

KOCHANOWICE 6.00 | 5.50 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.50 (4.50 |3.00| x |3.00

LUBLINIEC 6.00 | 6.00 | 5.50 | 5.50 | 5.50 | 5.50 | 5.50 | 5.00 | 4.00 | 3.00| x

ULGA DLA STUDENTOW

| MEODZIEZY SZKOLNEJ; o
50% ulga dla dzieci do 6 roku zycia

6.00 >>> 4.00
5.50 >>> 3.50 Dzieci do lat 4 - bezpfatnie
5.00 >>> 3.00
4.50 >>> 3.00
4.00 >>> 2.50
3.50 >>> 2.50
3.00 >>> 2.00
2.50 >>> 2.00




